# M05000000391

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:





200044961032





# FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302 1333 NORTH DUVAL STREET, TALLAHASSEE, FL 32303 PHONE: (800) 435-9371 FAX: (866) 860-8395

DATE: 1-26-05

NAME: CASHEW ACQUISITIONS, LLC

TYPE OF FILING: APPLICATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS

COST: \$125

**RETURN:** 

ACCOUNT: FCA00000015

**AUTHORIZATION:** 

ABBIE/PAU HOBOE

### APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION GRS03, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1. Cashew Acquisitions, LLC

	(Nums of Foreign Limited	Liability Company)	
Deleware		1.	
(Jurisdiction under the la company is organised)	w of which foreign limited liability	(FBI number, if	applicable)
1/07/2005		5. perpetual	_
(Date of C	Organization)	(Duration: Year limited liabil exist or "perpetual")	ity company will cease to
5.			
(	(Date first transacted business in Fl See sections 608.501 & 608.502 F.S	orids, if prior to registration.) i. to determine penalty liability)	
8 Damon Mill Square.			
Concord, MA 0174			, , ,
	(Stroot Address	of Principal Office)	
The name and usual	business addresses of the man 9 Damon Mili Square, Co	·	are as follows:
e jurisdiction under the leav unslation of the certificate un	rificate of existence, no more than 90 of of which it is organized. (A photocopy of reach of the translator must be submore purposes to be conducted on LEASING PROPERTY UNDITIES.)	y is not acceptable. If the certificate is nitted.) r promoted in Florida:	in e Kreignlanguage, a
<b>.</b>		SSINCET OF THE ASSESSMENT OF	*
. 7	ignature of a member or an au	PENDENT OF TVPX ACQUISITIONS, INC.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
d	1 accordance with section 602,402(3), F.	S., the execution of this document con-	of Stateme
4	e signmation radol go beautities of beili	ily that the fluis stated herein are true,)	•
		WELS VICE PRESID	7c~7
	Typed or printed	name of signer	

### CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 608.415 or 608.507, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT TO DESIGNATE A REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. The name of	the Limited Liability Con	pany is:	
Cashew Acquisit	ions, LLC		
2. The name and	i the Florida street addres	s of the registered agent and office are:	
	Registered Agents Le	gal Services, Inc.	
-		(Name)	
	1333 North Duval Str	eet	
•	Florida Street A	ddress (P.O. Box NOT ACCEPTABLE)	
_	Taliahassee,	FI. 32303	
•		City/State/Zip	

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, Florida Statutes.

While Cally (Signature)

\$ 100.00 Filing Fec for Application
\$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (optional)

## Delaware

PACE 1

#### The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "CASHEW ACQUISITIONS, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-SIXTH DAY OF JANUARY, A.D. 2005.



Warriet Smith Windson
Harrier Spith Windson Saff 40671

3883674 8300

050063191

DATE: 01-26-05